
U13WF
ČEZ cup III
neděle 3. prosince 2023 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BĚČÁKOVÁ Karolína ŠERMOZ CZE 12 07.02.2011
2 HANUŠOVÁ Nela Sofie UNIVSKPS CZE 12 28.05.2011
3 HRAZDIROVÁ Tereza BANÍK MOST CZE 10 02.02.2011
4 CHLEBOUNOVÁ Anna Marie ŠERMOZ CZE 5 16.05.2013
5 KAMENSKÁ Kateřina Kornélie BANÍK MOST CZE 17 05.01.2011
6 KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína BANÍK MOST CZE 14 03.07.2014
7 KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie USK PRAHA CZE 4 10.05.2011
8 NEMEŠKALOVÁ Kateřina USK PRAHA CZE 1 29.01.2011
9 NOVOTNÁ Sofie S.BYSTŘICE CZE 999 28.12.2012
10 PÁNKOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 3 09.07.2011
11 PATÁKOVÁ Markéta KŠ ZLÍN CZE 14 03.10.2012
12 POKORNÁ Veronika ŠERM MASTERS CZE 999 23.06.2011
13 TUČKOVÁ Viktorie USK PRAHA CZE 10 09.02.2013



U13WF
ČEZ cup III
neděle 3. prosince 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 NEMEŠKALOVÁ Kateřina USK PRAHA CZE 1
2 PÁNKOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 3
3 KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie USK PRAHA CZE 4
4 CHLEBOUNOVÁ Anna Marie ŠERMOZ CZE 5
5 TUČKOVÁ Viktorie USK PRAHA CZE 10
6 HRAZDIROVÁ Tereza BANÍK MOST CZE 10
7 HANUŠOVÁ Nela Sofie UNIVSKPS CZE 12
8 BĚČÁKOVÁ Karolína ŠERMOZ CZE 12
9 KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína BANÍK MOST CZE 14
10 PATÁKOVÁ Markéta KŠ ZLÍN CZE 14
11 KAMENSKÁ Kateřina Kornélie BANÍK MOST CZE 17
12 POKORNÁ Veronika ŠERM MASTERS CZE 999
13 NOVOTNÁ Sofie S.BYSTŘICE CZE 999
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Strip 3,4

10:00

Referee(s):

SYŘIŠTĚ Jiří (ŠERM LIB / CZE)
ŠMÍDA Patrik (BOHEMIANS / CZE)

KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie USK PRAHA / CZE

TUČKOVÁ Viktorie USK PRAHA / CZE

NEMEŠKALOVÁ Kateřina USK PRAHA / CZE

PÁNKOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA / CZE

BĚČÁKOVÁ Karolína ŠERMOZ / CZE

CHLEBOUNOVÁ Anna Marie ŠERMOZ / CZE

HANUŠOVÁ Nela Sofie UNIVSKPS / CZE

PATÁKOVÁ Markéta KŠ ZLÍN / CZE

KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína BANÍK MOST / CZE

KAMENSKÁ Kateřina Kornélie BANÍK MOST / CZE

HRAZDIROVÁ Tereza BANÍK MOST / CZE

POKORNÁ Veronika ŠERM MASTERS / CZE

NOVOTNÁ Sofie S.BYSTŘICE / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 NEMEŠKALOVÁ Kateřina USK PRAHA CZE 12 1,00 60 6 +54 Advanced
2 KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie USK PRAHA CZE 11 0,92 55 15 +40 Advanced
3 CHLEBOUNOVÁ Anna Marie ŠERMOZ CZE 10 0,83 56 27 +29 Advanced
4 PÁNKOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 9 0,75 52 17 +35 Advanced
5 NOVOTNÁ Sofie S.BYSTŘICE CZE 8 0,67 44 32 +12 Advanced
6 HRAZDIROVÁ Tereza BANÍK MOST CZE 6 0,50 38 43 -5 Advanced
7 KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína BANÍK MOST CZE 5 0,42 32 49 -17 Advanced
8 TUČKOVÁ Viktorie USK PRAHA CZE 4 0,33 30 45 -15 Advanced
9 HANUŠOVÁ Nela Sofie UNIVSKPS CZE 4 0,33 33 49 -16 Advanced
10 PATÁKOVÁ Markéta KŠ ZLÍN CZE 3 0,25 20 53 -33 Advanced
11 POKORNÁ Veronika ŠERM MASTERS CZE 2 0,17 28 53 -25 Advanced
12 BĚČÁKOVÁ Karolína ŠERMOZ CZE 2 0,17 30 57 -27 Advanced
13 KAMENSKÁ Kateřina Kornélie BANÍK MOST CZE 2 0,17 24 56 -32 Advanced
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USK PRAHA / CZE

UNIVSKPS / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

ŠERMOZ / CZE

(13) KAMENSKÁ Kateřina Kornélie
BANÍK MOST / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

(3) CHLEBOUNOVÁ Anna Marie
ŠERMOZ / CZE

ŠERM MASTERS / CZE

BANÍK MOST / CZE

(7) KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína
BANÍK MOST / CZE

KŠ ZLÍN / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 NEMEŠKALOVÁ Kateřina USK PRAHA CZE 29.01.2011
2 KOCMÁNKOVÁ Amélie USK PRAHA CZE 10.05.2011
3T CHLEBOUNOVÁ Anna Marie ŠERMOZ CZE 16.05.2013
3T PÁNKOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 09.07.2011
5 NOVOTNÁ Sofie S.BYSTŘICE CZE 28.12.2012
6 HRAZDIROVÁ Tereza BANÍK MOST CZE 02.02.2011
7 KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína BANÍK MOST CZE 03.07.2014
8 TUČKOVÁ Viktorie USK PRAHA CZE 09.02.2013
9 HANUŠOVÁ Nela Sofie UNIVSKPS CZE 28.05.2011
10 PATÁKOVÁ Markéta KŠ ZLÍN CZE 03.10.2012
11 POKORNÁ Veronika ŠERM MASTERS CZE 23.06.2011
12 BĚČÁKOVÁ Karolína ŠERMOZ CZE 07.02.2011
13 KAMENSKÁ Kateřina Kornélie BANÍK MOST CZE 05.01.2011
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CIMLER Čestmír CZE Ref: 1
PROKEŠOVÁ Barbora CZE Ref: 1
ROTH Annabelle Winona CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SYŘIŠTĚ Jiří CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ŠMÍDA Patrik CZE Ref: 1
VYSKOCIL Jan CZE 00853472 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 13
Total participants: 13
Top-32 ranked participants: 11
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 13 participants


